Duncan Christian School
SGBB Provincials March 2015
Financial Report

Income:

Hosting Grant
Donations/sponsors
Teams

Clothing Sales
Program sales (extra's)
Concession

Total Income

Expense:

Advertising
Awards/Medals
Banners

Banquet

Clothing

Coach Breakfast
Gifts (Teams, players, coaches)
Hospitality / Ref food
Janitorial

Live Streaming
Office Expense
Opening Ceremony
Program Expense
Refereeing

Thank you's

Total Expense

Profit/(Loss)

Profit to be used for
2017 Basketball Provincials

1,000.00
5,355.10
18,878.00
1,500.00
16.00
437.40

27,186.50

545.04
1,550.95
1,383.78
4,162.38

10,240.54

233.88
1,253.73

210.07

75.00

836.00

268.51

500.00

311.23
3,900.00

501.53

25,972.64

1,213.86

(51000 to be paid later)

(Note: BC School Sports paid $250 directly)
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